



Rates - Effective September 1, 2023

Rates shown are full monthly premiums and <u>do not include</u> district and state contributions. Please check with your district for monthly contributions.

REGION 4	
COVERAGE CATEGORY	RATES
Employee Only	\$553.45
Employee and Spouse	\$1,390.74
Employee and Child(ren)	\$889.98
Family	\$1,600.72

REGION 6		
COVERAGE CATEGORY	RATES	
Employee Only	\$553.45	
Employee and Spouse	\$1,390.74	
Employee and Child(ren)	\$889.98	
Family	\$1,600.72	

REGION 10		
COVERAGE CATEGORY	RATES	
Employee Only	\$569.76	
Employee and Spouse	\$1,432.42	
Employee and Child(ren)	\$916.49	
Family	\$1,648.78	

GR_TRS_RatesComp_2023-24

REGION 11	
COVERAGE CATEGORY	RATES
Employee Only	\$596.96
Employee and Spouse	\$1,501.90
Employee and Child(ren)	\$960.68
Family	\$1,728.86

REGION 12	
COVERAGE CATEGORY	RATES
Employee Only	\$515.37
Employee and Spouse	\$1,293.46
Employee and Child(ren)	\$828.11
Family	\$1,488.60

REGION 13	
COVERAGE CATEGORY	RATES
Employee Only	\$515.37
Employee and Spouse	\$1,293.46
Employee and Child(ren)	\$828.11
Family	\$1,488.60